
Faes Niels

Dendale Patrick

De Saeger Sam

Schoepen Kris

0215

0215

0215

0223

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

OPEN PADEL

0586710

0006802

2267162

0235993

C1

D1

B1

D2

1

Grypdonck Tim

Huyghe Nick

Bruggeman Preben

Moermans Stein

0215

0048

0215

0215

ANTWERP PAD

STEPP

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

2170705

0732016

0582856

0561448

A2

B2

C2

A1 2

958

3814

1073

592

NR

1127

4630

3157

Faes Niels

Bruggeman Preben

Dendale Patrick

Moermans Stein

6/2 - 6/2

7/6 (2) - 7/6 (3)

6/3 - 6/2

7/6 (4) - 6/7 (5) - 10/7

6/3 - 6/3

7/5 - 5/7 - 10/4

1/
Club : 0215 ANTWERP PADEL CLUB  Wedstrijdleider : 0065509 Van Langendonck Ronny
Tornooi : 202202151 CUPRA Padel Tour - APC Berchem 2022 van 11/07/2022 tot 17/07/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Dendale Patrick

6/2 - 5/7 - 10/8

Janssen Tim

Van De Velde Balthazar

Kempeneer Dario

Vermeulen Dominic

0107

0215

0215

0223

PADELCLUB TE

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

OPEN PADEL

2258967

2238046

2224156

0083552

C1

D1

B1

D2

11093

3683

3771

667

Van Eecke Rik

Van Reeth Arno

Heeman Tom

Vaes Guy

0215

0048

0215

0215

ANTWERP PAD

STEPP

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

2051033

0869970

0767191

2226065

A2

B2

C2

A1 2

797

1802

538

779

Janssen Tim

Heeman Tom

Van De Velde Balthaza

Vaes Guy

Dendale Patrick
Van De Velde Balthaza

Moermans Stein
Vaes Guy

Van De Velde Balthazar

1


